STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

2:52 pm Monroeville Elementary School BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
2:53 pm Monroeville Jr/Sr High School BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
2:57 pm 3554 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:00 pm St Josephs BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:01 pm 12 Manchester St BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:02 pm 65 S Hamilton St BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:03 pm 16 Hollister St BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:04 pm 31 S Main St BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:11 pm 2922 Halfway Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:11 pm 2843 HALFWAY RD BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:14 pm 1969 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:14 pm 1983 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:18 pm 2739 Brown Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:19 pm 2619 Brown Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:20 pm 2483 Brown Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:23 pm 1543 Settlement Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:23 pm 1581 Settlement Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:27 pm 1661 Johnson Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:29 pm 2609 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:30 pm 2491 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:31 pm 2357 STATE ROUTE 61 BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:41 pm 1241 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:42 pm 1542 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:43 pm 1551 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:43 pm 1556 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:43 pm 1570 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:45 pm 1274 Peru Hollow Rd BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:51 pm 2590 StRte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:52 pm 2594 StRte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:53 pm 2804 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:54 pm 2941 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:55 pm 3030 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
3:55 pm 3144 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana
4:02 pm 2650 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 PM Hauler, Diana

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



